
 

SPECIAL OFFER 

For waste contractors and recyclers 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Discounted rates on CTP green slips for WCRA members 
 
Rates effective 1st October 2017* 

 

 

  

Sydney 

Metro 

 

Outer 

Metro 

Newcastle 

Central 

 

 
Wollongong 

 

Country 

Motor Car 
(vehicle age: 2011 – 2017) 

 

$625.62 
 

$506.01 
 

$412.39 
 

$485.84 
 

$424.14 

Waste Compactor Goods      
Carrying <4.5t GVM 
(vehicle age: 2011 – 2017) 

$857.49 $579.46 $501.16 $670.03 $382.13 

Waste Compactor Goods 

Carrying 4.5t – 16t GVM 

 

$1,370.04 
 

$887.33 
 

$883.31 
 

$883.31 
 

$516.10 

Waste Compactor Goods 

Carrying >16t GVM 

 

$3,503.00 
 

$2,033.31 
 

$1,965.24 
 

$2,654.71 
 

$1,729.56 

 

* Rates effective from 1st October 2017 and are subject to change without notice. Premiums based on above postcode regions, business 
use and certain vehicle classes based on registration papers. Only available to NSW registered vehicles. 

 
 
We can also assist with insurance for your: 

 

• Motor fleet 

• Commercial and personal property 

• Liability including pollution and asbestos 

• Management liability (known also as Directors’ & Officers’ liability) 
 

If you have any questions about the insurance listed above then I encourage you to contact me - 

Russell Boucher, Principal Broker. I personally have over 40 years’ experience in the insurance 

industry and I’m here to assist. 
 
Call me on 02 4979 3333 or 0408 575 430 or email me at russell.boucher@ajg.com.au 

 

 
Regards, 

 

Russell Boucher – QPIB 

Arthur J. Gallagher & Co (Aus) Limited 

ABN 34 005 543 920 

AFSL 238312 
 
 
 
 

Arthur J. Gallagher & Co (Aus) Limited AFSL 238312. To the extent that any material in this document may be considered advice, it may 

only be considered general advice as it does not take into account your personal objectives, needs or financial situation. Arthur J. Gallagher 

urges you to speak to your broker, read relevant policy wordings and consider whether products are appropriate for your situation before 

making a decision to acquire insurance. 


