

Discounted rates on CTP green slips for WCRA members

Rates effective 1st October 2017*

	Sydney Metro	Outer Metro	Newcastle Central	Wollongong	Country
Motor Car (vehicle age: 2011 – 2017)	\$625.62	\$506.01	\$412.39	\$485.84	\$424.14
Waste Compactor Goods Carrying <4.5t GVM (vehicle age: 2011 – 2017)	\$857.49	\$579.46	\$501.16	\$670.03	\$382.13
Waste Compactor Goods Carrying 4.5t – 16t GVM	\$1,370.04	\$887.33	\$883.31	\$883.31	\$516.10
Waste Compactor Goods Carrying >16t GVM	\$3,503.00	\$2,033.31	\$1,965.24	\$2,654.71	\$1,729.56

^{*} Rates effective from 1st October 2017 and are subject to change without notice. Premiums based on above postcode regions, business use and certain vehicle classes based on registration papers. Only available to NSW registered vehicles.

We can also assist with insurance for your:

- Motor fleet
- Commercial and personal property
- Liability including pollution and asbestos
- Management liability (known also as Directors' & Officers' liability)

If you have any questions about the insurance listed above then I encourage you to contact me-Russell Boucher, Principal Broker. I personally have over 40 years' experience in the insurance industry and I'm here to assist.

Call me on **02 4979 3333** or **0408 575 430** or email me at russell.boucher@ajg.com.au

Regards,

Russell Boucher - QPIB

Arthur J. Gallagher & Co (Aus) Limited

ABN 34 005 543 920

AFSL 238312

Arthur J. Gallagher & Co (Aus) Limited AFSL 238312. To the extent that any material in this document may be considered advice, it may only be considered general advice as it does not take into account your personal objectives, needs or financial situation. Arthur J. Gallagher urges you to speak to your broker, read relevant policy wordings and consider whether products are appropriate for your situation before making a decision to acquire insurance.